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Part Number

448716-00

448719-71SV

450374-12
144478-04
448083-01
448084-01
000000-00
448557-98
330081-98
330003-04
330003-09
448079-00
696060-00
330019-18
330019-15
330019-13
330013-03
158472-00
330013-02
144424-01
099164-06
144457-02
142940-00
146576-00
158466-00
399725-00
679869-00

PartsList for DW304K Typel

Description

ARMATURE & FAN
FIELD

BRUSH & SPRING
SWITCH,SLIDE
HOLDER,BRUSH
CAP,BRUSH

No Longer Available
CORD/10FT./18-2
CORD/50'/16-2S]
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
PLATE,BEARING
SNAP RING
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTIC
THRUST RING
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

GASKET

PIN

SHOE
SHAFT,RECIP.
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Qty Required
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Item Number

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
51
52
53
58
59
60
61
70
71

Part Number

679868-00
386698-00
450865-00
385238-00
606113-00
135531-00
143462-02
448489-03
449824-07
627212-00
621608-00
447786-00
447799-07
445217-02
000000-00
330005-01
86634-00

448172-00
000000-00
144434-00
386698-00
32114-01

146583-00
157325-00
099279-08
449817-00
099056-08

PartsList for DW304K Typel

Description

CLAMP,BLADE
FELT SEAL
BEARING,SLEEVE
NEEDLE BEARING
GEARKIT
BEARING,NEEDLE
PLATE,YOKE
PLATE,COVER
CASE,GEAR

ID LABEL

COVER ASSY.
BAFFLE,FAN
CASE,FIELD
SLEEVE

No Longer Available
PROTECTOR,CORD
CLAMP,CORD,CURV
TERMINAL

No Longer Available
PIN,GROOVE
FELT SEAL
CONNECTOR
BOOT
GUARD,FINGER
SCREW

WRENCH HOLDER
WRENCH
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Item Number

800
846
861
861
861

Part Number

429698-00
380951-01
637475-00
380865-02
381189-00

PartsList for DW304K Typel

Description

GREASE:4 LB CAN
PACK,BLADE
LATCH ASSEMBLY
KIT,HANDLE
BOX,KIT
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